Caribbean Pirate Adventure 2008

Num
8160
8113
8141

8177
8200
8199
8078
8148
8116
8142
8149
8185
8090
8198

8153
8162
8117
8079
8111
8152
8192
8114
8112
8089
8157

8193
8183
8158
8195
8143
8146
8197
8145

Name
Kristen McKelvey
Sarah Fourman
Dani Bachmann

Sammie Smrokowski

Kendra Lamphier
Kaitlyn Wilson
Mikayla Kress

Shannon Schmidt

Tara Tantari
Emily Burke
Amanda Shober
Maria Proulx

Amber Ruettiger
Kelsey Wedell

Alexandra Chretien
Kelsey Thomas
Brittnee Warden
Kaitlyn Sumner
Krista Aurelius

Sydney Boudreau
Jaclyn Allen
Jacklyn Hayes
Lindsi Aurelius
Emma Moris
Brice Guthrie

Dominique Brognia
Jordan Hardison
Lexi Kahler
Ashley Lenzini
Alyssa Docter
Melanie Pearson
Brittany Taormina
Catherine Faulkner

USAG
072229
020421
164953
113558
176198
135296
081035
032400
074764
157643
138655
265856
104630
077459

138598
149975
174109
116207
174114
138597
101339
105845
174112
104625
194092

101089
098939
138600
174717
023375
077406
074946
138634

Age
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up
Level 8: 14 & up

Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13
Level 8: 13

Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12

Sat Level 8 GYM A

Team

Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr

Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Midwest Twisters
Premier Gymnastics Academy
Stars & Stripes
St. Charles Gymnastics Club
Great Lakes Elite Gymnastics
Midwest Twisters
Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Midwest Twisters
Midwest Twisters
Sault Ste. Marie Gym. Club
Gym-Kinetics
St. Charles Gymnastics Club

Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr
Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr

Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Great Lakes Elite Gymnastics
Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer

Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr

St. Charles Gymnastics Club

Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer

Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Gym-Kinetics

Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr

St. Charles Gymnastics Club
Salto Gymnastics

Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr

St. Charles Gymnastics Club
Midwest Twisters
Midwest Twisters

St. Charles Gymnastics Club
Midwest Twisters

Session 8D
\'/ uB
9.175 8.625
8.825 8.725
8.900 8.150
8.500 9.050
8.425 7.200
8.450 8.975
8.200 8.375
9.000 8.050
8.075 6.950
8.700 7.100
8.150 6.950
8.750 6.650
7.900 7.000
7.850 7.150
9.175 9.175
8.750 9.025
8.500 9.350
8.000 8.975
8.700 8.700
9.000 9.200
8.200 9.125
7.950 8.600
8.150 8.250
8.000 8.050
8.700 8.775
8.650 8.850
8.850 8.850
8.750 7.600
8.575 8.575
8.675 8.850
8.050 8.075
8.900 7.550
8.100 8.650

BB
8.750
8.800
9.150
8.400
8.850
7.600
7.850
7.600
8.550
7.950
8.000
8.400
7.900
8.850

9.200
8.250
8.450
9.000
8.700
8.000
8.350
9.050
8.600
8.250
8.200

8.950
8.500
9.400
8.600
8.100
9.150
8.900
8.200

FX
9.325
8.900
8.900
9.000
9.175
8.575
8.850
8.600
9.000
8.675
9.075
8.275
8.800
0.000

9.375
9.200
8.900
9.150
9.000
8.700
8.900
8.500
8.975
8.625
6.900

9.150
8.900
9.300
9.150
8.850
9.125
8.975
8.925

AA
35.875
35.250
35.100
34.950
33.650
33.600
33.275
33.250
32.575
32.425
32.175
32.075
31.600
23.850

36.925
35.225
35.200
35.125
35.100
34.900
34.575
34.100
33.975
32.925
32.575

35.600
35.100
35.050
34.900
34.475
34.400
34.325
33.875



Num
8144
8070
8088

8027
8029
8028
8201
8151
8115
8184
8159
8155
8087
8050
8051
8150
8176
8194

Name
Ashley Eichel
Dayna Petkov

Kelli Hayes

Monica Hagen
Kasey Janowicz
Macey Hilliker
Jacquelyn Yates
Alyssa Alderson
Makayla Mattox
Ashley Martyniak

Jessica Ling
Grace Cole
Olivia Bauer

Alexandria LeRoux
Jaylee Russo

Aspen Williams

Rachel Schubert
Katarina Kuhn

USAG
101455
140284
104606

174944
172156
140310
288039
138595
174129
170258
184680
149972
141678
141023
199716
143145
147978
149357

Age
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12
Level 8: 12

Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:

11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under
11 & under

Team
Midwest Twisters
Downriver Gymnastics
Gym-Kinetics

Bay Valley Gymnastics Academy
Bay Valley Gymnastics Academy
Bay Valley Gymnastics Academy
Stars & Stripes
Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr
Integrity Gymnastics & Cheer
Salto Gymnastics
Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr
Oakland Gymnastic Training Ctr
Gym-Kinetics
Cassell Gymnastics
Cassell Gymnastics
Northern Lights Gymnastics
Premier Gymnastics Academy
St. Charles Gymnastics Club

Vv
8.050
8.325
8.100

9.000
8.925
9.125
8.800
9.250
8.050
8.050
8.150
9.025
8.300
7.900
7.825
7.700
8.600
8.100

uB
8.500
7.700
5.050

9.300
9.150
9.250
8.500
9.450
8.550
9.000
9.075
9.200
8.525
8.550
8.450
8.000
7.450
6.300

BB
8.400
7.500
8.150

9.150
9.100
8.350
9.400
8.750
9.350
9.150
8.500
8.100
8.450
7.850
8.300
8.250
7.650
8.450

FX
8.725
8.575
8.500

9.275
9.525
9.425
9.325
8.275
9.175
8.925
9.125
8.250
8.675
9.050
8.750
9.025
8.800
8.900

AA
33.675
32.100
29.800

36.725
36.700
36.150
36.025
35.725
35.125
35.125
34.850
34.575
33.950
33.350
33.325
32.975
32.500
31.750



